KOVACS

DESIGN FURNITURE

BROOKLYN LOUNGE

The Brooklyn's peaceful symmetry and astute simplicity allow it to sit easily in
apartments or open spaces. A low back and level arms keep the silhouette compact and
tight upholstery ensures a neat appearance over time with both fabric and leather as
options. The slim plinth adds finer detail to an otherwise substantial piece and balances
the circular elements with contrasting angles. Wooden legs, long and tapered, elevate and
soften the profile. With a sturdy Southland beech frame, reinforced by steel in the two
larger sizes, the shape is designed to last. In a world where extremes are easy and design
is disposable, the Brooklyn stands out as a study in composure and balance.

DIMENSIONS (CM)
2 Seater

2.5 Seater

3 Seater

3.5 Seater
Ottoman
Seat height

WIDTH
153
181
213
236
110

KOVACS DESIGN FURNITURE LTD - SHOWROOMS IN CHRISTCHURCH, WELLINGTON AND AUCKLAND SEE KOVACS.CO.NZ FOR DETAILS
1000 FERRY ROAD PO BOX 19-548 CHRISTCHURCH NEW ZEALAND PHONE: 64 3 384 2999 EMAIL: INFO@KOVACS.CO.NZ
The company reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

DEPTH
85
85
85
85
70

HEIGHT
i

71

71

71

40

45

fo

© Kovacs Design Furniture Limited



