







BROOKLYN LOUNGE

The Brooklyn's peaceful symmetry and astute simplicity allow it to sit easily in apartments or open spaces. A low back and level arms keep the silhouette compact and tight upholstery ensures a neat appearance over time with both fabric and leather as options. The slim plinth adds finer detail to an otherwise substantial piece and balances the circular elements with contrasting angles. Wooden legs, long and tapered, elevate and soften the profile. With a sturdy Southland beech frame, reinforced by steel in the two larger sizes, the shape is designed to last. In a world where extremes are easy and design is disposable, the Brooklyn stands out as a study in composure and balance.

DIMENSIONS (CM)	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT
2 Seater	153	85	71
2.5 Seater	181	85	71
3 Seater	213	85	71
3.5 Seater	236	85	71
Ottoman	110	70	40
Seat height			45





